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METROPOLITAN WATER RECLAMATION DISTRICT OF GREATER CHICAGO 

DIVERSITY SECTION 
 

PRIME CONSULTANTS LIST 
 

AECOM Technical Services, Inc.  

303 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 1400 

Chicago, IL 60601 

Barry Klepp 

barry.klepp@aecom.com 

 

Burns & McDonnell Engineering 

200 W. Adams Street, Suite 2700 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Patrick Clifford 

peclifford@burnsmcd.com 

(312) 223-0920 

 

HBK Engineering, Inc.  

921 West Van Buren Street, Suite 100 

Chicago, IL 60607 

Douglas Yerkes 

dyerkes@hbkengineering.com 

(312) 432-0076 

 

Alfred Benesch & Company 

35 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 3300 

Chicago, IL 60601 

Andrew Keaschall 

akeaschall@benesch.com 

(312) 565-0450  

 

CDM Smith, Inc.  

125 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 700 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Dan Lau 

laudh@cdmsmith.com 

(312) 346-5000 

 

Hey and Associates, Inc.  

8755 W. Higgins Road, Suite 835 

Chicago, IL 60631 

Jeff Wickencamp 

jwickencamp@heyassoc.com 

(773) 693-9200 

ARCADIS U.S., Inc.  

200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 2000 

Chicago, IL 60604 

LeeAnn Tomas-Foster 

LeeAnn.Tomas-Foster@arcadis.com 

(312) 874-3009 

 

Christopher B. Burke Engineering 

Ltd. 

9575 W. Higgins Road, Suite 600 

Rosemont, IL 60018 

Thomas Burke 

tburke@cbbel.com 

(847) 823-0500 

 

HR Green, Inc. 

2363 Sequoia Drive, Suite 101 

Aurora, IL 60506 

Ajay Jain 

ajain@hrgreen.com 

(630) 553-7560 

Black and Veatch Corporation 

180 North Wacker Drive, Suite 550 

Chicago, IL 60606 

David Koch 

kochds@bv.com 

 

Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly, Inc. 

125 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 2880 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Joel S. Koenig 

Jkoenig@cmtengr.com 

(312) 855-2540 

Huff & Huff, Inc.  

915 Harger Road, Suite 330 

Oak Brook, IL 60523 

Shane Cuplin 

Shane.cuplin@gza.com 

(630) 684-4424 

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of 

Illinois 

300 E. Randolph 

Chicago, IL 60601 

Gina Olson 

gina_olson@bcbsil.com 

(312) 653-1035 

 

Donohue & Associates 

230 W. Monroe Street, 2925 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Erick Cockerill 

ecockerill@donohue-associates.com 

(312) 236-9147 

Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.  

525 W. Monroe Street, Suite 1600 

Chicago, IL 60661 

Peter Mulvaney 

pete.mulvaney@jacobs.com 

(312) 251-3000 

Brown and Caldwell 

141 W. Jackson Boulevard, Suite 300A 

Chicago, IL 60604 

Joe Marino 

jmarino@brwncald.com 

(773) 943-7673 

 

 

 

Greeley and Hansen LLC 

100 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 1400 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Andrew J. Martin 

amartin@greeley-hansen.com 

(312) 588-9000 
 

MC Consulting, Inc. 

1105 Williamsburg Street 

Westmont, IL 60559 

Majid A. Chaudhry 

chaudhrym@mcconsultinginc.com 

(630) 887-0922 
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Michael Baker International, Inc. 

200 W. Adams Street, Suite 1800 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Joseph Catalano 

Joseph.catalano@mbakerintl.com 

(312) 707-8770 

 

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 

350 N. Orleans Street, Suite 1301 

Chicago, IL 60604 

Beth Knackstedt 

beth.knackstedt@stantec.com 

(312) 831-3000 

 

Mott MacDonald, LLC 

10 S. Lasalle Street, Suite 2520 

Chicago, IL 60603 

Matthew Buerger 

matthew.buerger@mottmac.com 

(312) 894-5372 

 

Strand Associates, Inc.  

1170 South Houbolt Road 

Joliet, IL 60431 

Michael R. Waldron 

mike.waldron@strand.com 

(815) 744-4200 

 

PMA Consultants, Inc. 

150 N. Martingale Ave, Suite 225 

Schaumburg, IL 60173 

David Paolicchi 

david_paolicchi@pmagroup.com 

(847) 407-5828 

 

Tetra Tech 

1 S. Wacker Drive, 37th Floor 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Tom Hahne 

Thomas.hahne@tetratech.com 

 

Robinson Engineering Ltd. 

17000 South Park Avenue 

South Holland, IL 60473 

Jennifer S. Prinz 

jprinz@reltd.com 

(708) 331-6700 

 

TyLin Group 

200 South Wacker Drive, Suite 1400 

Chicago, IL 60606 

Daniel Drew 

daniel.drew@tylin.com 

(312) 777-2900 

 

Rubinos & Mesia Engineers, Inc. 

200 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite 1500 

Chicago, IL 60604 

Farhad Rezai 

frezai@rme-i.com 

(312) 870-6600 

 

V3 Construction Group, Ltd.  

Ryan Smykowski 

rsmykowski@v3co.com 

 

 

SEECO Consultants 

7350 Duvan Drive 

Tinley Park, IL 60477 

Don Cassier 

cassier@seeco.com 

(708) 429-1666 

 

  

Stanley Consultants, Inc. 

8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 730 

Chicago, IL 60631 

Kate Despinoy 

despinoykate@stanleygroup.com 

(773) 693-9624 

 

  

 

mailto:Joseph.catalano@mbakerintl.com
mailto:beth.knackstedt@stantec.com
mailto:matthew.buerger@mottmac.com
mailto:mike.waldron@strand.com
mailto:david_paolicchi@pmagroup.com
mailto:jprinz@reltd.com
mailto:daniel.drew@tylin.com
mailto:frezai@rme-i.com
mailto:rsmykowski@v3co.com
mailto:cassier@seeco.com
mailto:despinoykate@stanleygroup.com

